Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human Resources

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst Il
Human Resources Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Technician I
Employee Services Manager
Human Resources Technician |
Ltd Ser-Technician

Ltd Ser-Professional

City

Concord

Concord

Concord

Concord
Concord

Concord

Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord

Concord

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$215,049
$138,365

$121,428

$110,499
$94,419
$76,428

$76,046
$68,229
$52,417
$17,823

$3,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,211
$27,054

$25,468

$39,774
$12,841
$7,090

$30,058
$13,327
$10,662
$0
$0



