Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		Concord	Human Resources	\$215,049	\$36,211
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Concord	Human Resources	\$138,365	\$27,054
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Concord	Human Resources	\$121,428	\$25,468
Human Resources Analyst II		Concord	Human Resources	\$110,499	\$39,774
Human Resources Specialist		Concord	Human Resources	\$94,419	\$12,841
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Concord	Human Resources	\$76,428	\$7,090
Human Resources Technician II		Concord	Human Resources	\$76,046	\$30,058
Employee Services Manager		Concord	Human Resources	\$68,229	\$13,327
Human Resources Technician I		Concord	Human Resources	\$52,417	\$10,662
Ltd Ser-Technician		Concord	Human Resources	\$17,823	\$0
Ltd Ser-Professional		Concord	Human Resources	\$3,017	\$0